COMMUNITY SHOWCASE

n Thursday the 10th of

September 2015 all the Ray
White offices in New South Wales
came together for the Annual NSW
Ray White Awards Night.

The awards are highly coveted and
the competition is fierce. Your local
Ray White Maroubra | South Coogee
office was awarded the incredible title
of number one Property Management
Business in New South Wales for the
second consecutive year. Our Sales
team took out eighth place for City
Sales Office 2014-2015.

These achievements are the result of
hard work, dedication and teamwork.
Our staff will be pushing harder to
maintain these results throughout
2016 and beyond.
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Phillip ElImowy

Director

0425 285 444 | (02) 8347 6060
p.elmowy@rwre.com.au
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Jason Malouf

Licensed Real Estate Agent
0411 725 757 | (02) 8347 6020
j.malouf@rwre.com.au

Paul Thomas
Licensed Real Estate Agent
0419 124 249 | (02) 8347 6000
p.thomas@rwre.com.au
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Dennis Theodorou

Property Manager

0418 977 083 | (02) 8347 6011
d.theodorou@rwre.com.au
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Matt Skene

Property Manager

0412 133 197 | (02) 8347 6014
m.skene@rwre.com.au

Georgia Morris

Property Associate

0434 596 677 | (02) 8347 6000
g.morris@rwre.com.au

John Skufris

Licensed Real Estate Agent
0414 969 221 | (02) 9101 8003
j.skufris@rwcss.com
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Anthony Vella

Director

0412 232 904 | (02) 8347 6085
a.vella@rwcss.com

Joe Khederlian

Licensed Real Estate Agent &
Auctioneer

0418 228 778 | (02) 8347 6037
j.khederlian@rwre.com.au
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Peter Bakas

Sales Executive

0425 252 541 | (02) 8347 6080
p.bakas@rwre.com.au

Kerrie Pelayias

Property Manager

0404 292 181 | (02) 8347 6013
k.pelayias@rwre.com.au

A

Michael Guirguis

Property Manager

0413 120 363 | (02) 8347 6009
m.guirguis@rwre.com.au

Teresa Mullins

Business Development Manager
0414 681 107 | (02) 9101 8004
t.mullins@rwre.com.au
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Alex Santelli
Licensed Real Estate Agent
0403 104 146 | (02) 9101 8008
a.santelli@rwre.com.au

Kevin Tan

Sales Consultant

0401 667 455 | (02) 8347 6000
k.tan@rwre.com.au
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Phillip Borg

Sales Executive

0421 168 728 | (02) 8347 6029
p.borg@rwre.com.au

[
Koxan Oey

Property Manager

0413 117 773 | (02) 8347 6012
k.oey@rwre.com.au

Orazio Palazzolo

Property Manager

0400 170 141 | (02) 8347 6038
0.palazzolo@rwre.com.au
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Luke Dooner

Leasing Agent

0433 669 632 | (02) 9101 8002
l.dooner@rwcss.com
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Andrew Malouf

Licensed Real Estate Agent

0478 770 061 | (02) 8347 6025
a.malouf@rwre.com.au
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Nader Hotait

Licensed Real Estate Agent
0402 636 320 | (02) 8347 6075
n.hotait@rwre.com.au

Amber Halil

Property Manager

0404 868 441 | (02) 8347 6016
a.hall@rwre.com.au

Leanne Di Rosa

Business Development

0404 009 622 | (02) 8347 6000
|.dirosa@rwre.com.au
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Britta Jordan

Property Manager

0401 611 614 (02) 83476010
b.jordan@rwre.com.au
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Peter Kotzias

Commercial Sales & Project
Manager

0419 440 450 | (02) 9101 8009
p.kotzias@rwcss.com
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Welcome to your spring property report. Following are some key
facts about our market to help guide your real estate decisions.

Maroubra and its surrounding suburbs continue to show strong
growth in property prices and the past quarter has been no
exception. The median price of Sydney houses is now more than
30 percent higher than two years ago. Growth in 2014 nearly
matching that of 2013. Prices are increasing faster than household
incomes and rents, which will eventually rein in young buyers and
investors.
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The median sales price for houses in Maroubra, NSW in the
last year was $1,550,000 based on 216 home sales. Compared
to the same period five years ago, the median house sales price
for houses increased 39.3% which equates to a compound annual
growth rate of 6.9%.

The Reserve Bank’s decision to leave the official cash rate on hold
at 2% was predicted. Economists expect the low rate will last
until at least the end of the year. Despite this, Sydney property
continues to surge forward with a third straight year of strong
growth.

Phillip EImowy
Principal, Ray White Maroubra | South Coogee

Anthony Vella
Principal, Ray White Maroubra | South Coogee

RAY WHITE
MAROUBRA |
SOUTH COOGEE

781 Anzac Parage
Maroubra NSW 2035
(02) 8347 6000

COURTESY OF RAY WHITE MAROUBRA | SOUTH COOGEE



3 FEATURES TO LOOK FOR IN A RENTAL PROPERTY RECENT SALES IN YOUR AREA FAST FACTS

The median sales price for houses in Maroubra, NSW in the last year was $1,550,000 based
on 216 home sales. Compared to the same period five years ago, the median house sales
price for houses increased 39.3% which equates to a compound annual growth rate of 6.9%

[though renting a house is a lot less stressful than buying a property, it still pays to be picky when
looking for your next place to call home.

It's not uncommon for renters to live somewhere they don’t like simply because “it’s not forever”. Yet
this attitude can see you being uncomfortable for months if not years, and really — life is too short.
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As a renter you are paying a significant amount of money to the owner of the home, so don’t take this stom
cost lightly. Be assertive in your property search and settle for what you want — and nothing less. soasK
To help you pick the right place, here are three key features to look for in a rental property: /
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PRICE RIGHT? THE PROPERTY? TO CHANGE?
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First and foremost, you have to  Another factor to carefully It is always worth asking [ e ol
ask yourself the question: is the  consider is who will be yourself: if | owned this property, last quarter last quarter clearance rate
price right? The last thing you managing the property. Although what would | change? If your
want to do is be ripped off by some private owners can do answers are purely aesthetic,
your landlord and end up paying a good job, there is the risk such as “a bigger living space” : ; o : s 3
double what you should simply  that they are not experienced or a “bigger bathroom”, then SOLD 3 p SokE - - oD . " o~
because you didn’t do your enough to provide the type perhaps you can live with that. 99 Gale Road, Maroubra 15 Liguria Street, South Coogee 12 Camira Street, Maroubra 100 Little Bay Road, Chiffley ‘I\]‘IIAE{RSAI;;IE
research. of maintenance and on-call . { w 7 MARKET
support you may need. However, by asking yourself o
This is where speaking with a this question you may pinpoint
property manager can come in  Professional property managers, possible flaws in the property, A AROUERA
handy. As a qualified property on the other hand, should such as poor ventilation, noise
professional, they will possess have a robust understanding of ~ from surrounding areas or
in-depth knowledge about the tenancy law and be available to  general run-down conditions. 4 SALES
market and be able to tell you promptly see to any problems It's worth being extra critical =
when prices are reasonable — that may arise. as even if you do not purchase SE b e s Lt A : e
andwhen they re not e property you couls o1 7% eton steet, 55 Arcadia Stest, Coogee S5 Vernon Avenus, Eastiakes i e e Ny T N
be signing a six month lease - Tha Tk
or longer. '
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SOLD
24 Robinson Street, Eastlakes

SOLD
30 Holden Street, Maroubra

SOLD
78/1 Gloucester Place, Kensington

SOLD
19/1074 Botany Road, Botany
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